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MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION  

 

 

Sr. No. Name of the Officer Designation Mobile No. Email ID 

1 Shri P.B. Bhagwat Materials Manager 7738692437 pbbhagwat@mbptmail.com 

2 Smt. A.R.Hazarnis Sr.Dy.Materials Manager 9869284165 arhazarnis@mbptmail.com 

3 Shri S.K. Sharma Sr.Dy.Materials Manager 9833423982 sksharma@mbptmail.com 

4 Shri M.D. Kulkarni Sr.Dy.Materials Manager 9324611923 mdkulkarni@mbptmail.com 

5 Shri R.V. Subramanian Dy.Materials Manager 9969321989 rvsub@mbptmail.com 

6 Shri Ajay N.Khatri Dy.Materials Manager 9819138691 ankhatri@mbptmail.com 

7 Shri S.C. Sonawane Dy.Materials Manager 9819570754 scsonawane@mbptmail.com 

8 Shri A.A.A. Kadir Asstt.Materials Manager Gr.I 9821686571 aaakadir@mbptmail.com 

9 Shri R.K. Rathore Asstt.Materials Manager Gr.I 9920710877 rrathore@mbptmail.com 

10 Shri B.B. Das Ward Officer 9969428317 bbdas@mbptmail.com 

11 Smt. D.I. Lobo Administrative Officer 9869046526 dilobo@mbptmail.com 
 

 

 


